
ASR - 2. Bison Lauf

Platz Runden Namen Turn1 Turn 2 Nächster Erster 

1 377,01 GEBHARDT Thomas 186,02 190,99

2 374,65 LANG Franz 189,77 184,88 2,36

3 374,30 SCHMIDT Helmut 187,20 187,10 0,35 2,71

4 373,37 LEMBÖCK Walter 185,59 187,78 0,93 3,64

5 372,60 FISCHER Gerhard 185,87 186,73 0,77 4,41

6 372,28 REBLER Leo 185,80 186,48 0,32 4,73

7 369,62 LIPPERT Alfred 184,12 185,50 2,66 7,39

8 368,49 MÖTZ Rene 182,87 185,62 1,13 8,52

9 366,69 DUB Otto 183,36 183,33 1,80 10,32

10 366,51 MELBINGER Christian 183,56 182,95 0,18 10,50

11 365,42 REZNICEK Kurt 182,20 183,22 1,09 11,59

12 361,51 BOSCH Per 180,39 181,12 3,91 15,50

13 359,48 KRAUSLER Gabriele 178,31 181,17 2,03 17,53

14 355,37 DRKAC Herbert 176,80 178,57 4,11 21,64

15 351,18 MAYR Dieter 165,43 185,75 4,19 25,83

16 345,78 WEINZIERL Eva 173,75 172,03 5,40 31,23

17 187,28 REIFFENSTEIN Michael 187,28 0,00 158,50 189,73

Das nächste Rennen ist am 03.05.2019.


